Forest of Bere Bowmen WA Weekend Results Saturday
World Record Status Double WA 70m, 50m and 50m BB
FoBB, Blendworth Lane, Horndean, PO8 0AA - 5 July 2025

WA 50m Round - Ladies C/P 50+ First Round Second Round Double Round
Score 10+X Xs Score 10+X Xs Score 10+X Xs
1 Indira Mistry Forest of Bere Bowmen 585 17 6 586 16 7 1171 33 13
WA 50m Round - Ladies C/P First Round Second Round Double Round

Score 10+X Xs

Score 10+X Xs

Score 10+X Xs

1 Vicky Loader AC Delco Bowmen 675 34 14 674 36 20 1349 70 34
2 Maria Perrott Sway Bowmen 676 33 11 665 32 11 1341 65 22
3 Emma Edwards Portsdown AC 632 19 4 624 19 6 1256 38 10
4 Sophie Godfrey Guildford AC 562 4 1 557 5 1 1119 9 2
WA 50m Round - Gentlemen C/P 50+ First Round Second Round Double Round
Score 10+X Xs Score 10+X Xs Score 10+X Xs
Lee Grace Wight Bowmen 653 26 6 666 29 9 1319 55 15
Terry Maskell High Weald AC 648 18 8 670 34 7 1318 52 15
Danny Mistry Forest of Bere Bowmen 611 14 4 630 20 5 1241 34 9
Nathan Warr Portsdown AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
WA 50m Round - Gentlemen C/P First Round Second Round Double Round

Score 10+X Xs

Score 10+X Xs

Score 10+X Xs

1 Les Macpherson Portsdown AC 666 28 10 676 34 10 1342 62 20
2 Lawrence Devenish Worthing 671 30 9 669 30 11 1340 60 20
3 Alan Harvey Bognor Regis AC 669 29 11 667 25 9 1336 54 20
4  Stuart Reilly AC Delco Bowmen 658 28 8 656 22 8 1314 50 16
5 Paul Telfer Wight Bowmen 655 27 10 654 21 5 1309 48 15
6 Alan Hayden Bournemouth AC 645 24 8 650 24 11 1295 48 19
7 Robert Bittles AC Delco Bowmen 652 19 7 641 21 6 1293 40 13
8 Gareth Thomas-Prause High Weald AC 656 24 4 636 21 3 1292 45 7
9 Brian Lock West Essex Bowmen 630 16 3 633 21 9 1263 37 12
10 Graham Devenish Worthing 627 20 8 609 13 2 1236 33 10
11 James Tandy Ville Bowmen 623 20 5 605 13 3 1228 33
12 Matthew Wellington Southampton AC 593 8 1 625 12 2 1218 20 3
13 Ciaran Finn Whitehill Archers 611 25 7 589 17 7 1200 42 14



Mike Parvess
Matt Toner

WA 50m BB Round - Ladies BB

Bronwen Colegate
Nuala Dunn
Karen Lott
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Grace Caballes

WA 50m BB Round - Gentlemen BB 50+

1 Tony Fry
2 Adrian Jones

WA 50m BB Round - Gentlemen BB

Alan Holder

Tom Williams
Lewis Kenyon
Jonathan Newland
Mike Barnett
Harry French
Peter Brown
Andrew Wingate
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Colin Billson

WA 60m Round - Ladies LB 50+

1 Amanda Ball
2 Tina Grace
3 Krista Godfrey

WA 60m Round - Gentlemen LB 50+

1 Andy Sollars

Spelthorne AC
Gosport Bowmen

Guildford AC

AC Delco Bowmen
Farnham Archers
Leaves Green Bowmen

Guildford AC
Southampton AC

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Leaves Green Bowmen
Whitehill Archers
South Wilts AC
Worthing
Southampton AC
Hertford Co. of Archers
Chichester Archers
Reigate Priory Bowmen
Southampton AC

Southampton AC
Wight Bowmen
Guildford AC

Waterside Archers

305 11 3
0 0 0
First Round
Score 104X Xs
569 10 2
563 8 3
526 10 4
257 1 0
First Round
Score 10+X Xs
567 13 5
404 0
First Round
Score 10+X Xs
598 11 1
574 11 4
577 10 4
539 8 2
545 8 5
512 4 2
478 2 0
475 7 4
468 4 0
309 1 0
First Round
Score 10+X Xs
248 2 0
151 1 1
69 0 0
First Round

Score 10+X Xs
397 1 0

0 0 0
0 0 0

Second Round
Score 10+X Xs

549 7 1
553 10 0
538 5 4
259 0

Second Round
Score 10+X Xs

499 2 1
351 1 1

Second Round
Score 10+X Xs

563
579
557
584
543
564
495
482
478
273
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Second Round
Score 10+X Xs

226 1 0
125 0 0
35 0 0

Second Round
Score 10+X Xs

345 1 1

305 11 3 RTD
0 0 0 DNS

Double Round
Score 104X Xs

1118 17 3
1116 18 3
1064 15 8
516 2 0

Double Round
Score 10+X Xs

1066 15 6
755 1 1

Double Round
Score 10+X Xs

1161 18 2
1153 18 5
1134 16 7
1123 15 2
1088 13 7
1076 8 3
973 5
957 14 5
946 2
582 2 0

Double Round
Score 10+X Xs

474 3 0
276 1 1
104 0 0

Double Round
Score 10+X Xs

742 2 1



WA 70m Round - Ladies Rec
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Becky Neith

Ffion Edgeley
Jodie Green
Rebecca Edwards
Kelly Battman
Lewina Gubb
Helen Courquin

WA 70m Round - Gentlemen Rec 50+
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Ben Green
Terry Gibbs

WA 70m Round - Gentlemen Rec
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Richard White

Chris Baigent
Matthew Sharpe
William Chater
George Pugh
Richard Davis

Allan Horne

Chris Higgins
Mykola Prysnyak
Nigel Kelly

Matt Cooper
Jonathan Barnbrook
James Lyons

Daniel Faulkner
Graeme Higgs
Kieron Lehmann-Mayne
Daniel Roberts
Samuel Murphy
John Taylor

Andover Archers
Redhill Archers
Sway Bowmen
Portsdown AC
Andover Archers
AC Delco Bowmen
Cleve Archers

Ditchling AC
Forest of Bere Bowmen

Chessington Bowmen
Sway Bowmen
Guildford AC

Falkland Archery Assoc.
Sway Bowmen
Andover Archers

Noak Hill Archers

CTR Archers

Bognor Regis AC
Southampton AC

Sway Bowmen

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Portsdown AC

Andover Archers
Reigate Priory Bowmen
Rickmansworth AC
Worthing

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Forest of Bere Bowmen

First Round
Score 10+X
597 13
562 8
583 11
534 6
504 5
317 1
0 0

First Round
Score 10+X
542 9
490 5

First Round
Score 10+X
630 22
608 12
605 9
617 9
583 5
571 7
569 5
571 10
545 6
548 8
552 6
543 5
507 2
521 3
545 10
523 4
498 8
501 4
439 2
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Second Round
Score 10+X Xs

607
606
568
531
449
251
0
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Second Round
Score 10+X Xs

583
511

11
3

1
0

Second Round
Score 10+X Xs

621
616
606
579
606
571
571
568
574
558
552
524
552
528
496
490
501
493
428
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17
16
12
19
10
12
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Double Round
Score 10+X Xs

1204

1168

1151

1065

953

568
0

21
21
21
14
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Double Round
Score 104X Xs

1125
1001

20
8

2
2

Double Round
Score 10+X Xs

1251
1224
1211
1196
1189
1142
1140
1139
1119
1106
1104
1067
1059
1049
1041
1013
999

994

867

38
29
25
21
24
17
17
13
19
14
10
13
10
10
13
7

12
10
7
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20 Colin Taylor

21 James Atkins

22 Robin Lusted
Jason Roberts

WA 70m Round - Gentlemen LB

1 Tom Godson

2 Craig Etherington
David Flint
Jamie Vos

80 Archers

Chichester Archers
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Worthing

South Wilts AC
Whitehill Archers
Sevenoaks Archery Club
Sevenoaks Archery Club

425 3 1
404 3 1
382 0 0
496 3 2
First Round

Score 10+X Xs
315 2 1
201 1 0
0 0 0

0 0 0

411 3 2
386 1 1
394 2 0

0 0 0

Second Round
Score 10+X Xs

258 0 0
196 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

836 6 3
790 4 2
776 2 0
496 3 2 RTD
Double Round
Score 10+X Xs
573 2 1
397 2 0
0 0 0 DNS
0 0 0 DNS



